
SMALL

BIGGERS

SIDES 

Our home made cheese with a guava dip.
CHEESEBITES

Shredded chicken with avocado mayo
topped up with fresh avocado.

CHICKEN AND AVO  AREPA 

NOSO cheese pasty with avocado dip. 
TEQUEÑOS 

Shredded beef with grated cheddar
cheese.

BEEF AND CHEESE AREPA 

Marinated, topped with sweet and spicy
sauce.

CHICKEN WINGS 

Slow cooked brisket in savory and spiced
broth.

BIRRIA TACOS

Ground beef sofrito cornmeal dumpling,
tomato spicy sauce.  

BEEF DUMPLING 

Crispy chicken, peanut spicy sauce,
guasacaca and picked onion.

CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS 

Tortilla chips with sofrito ground beef, pico
de gallo, jalapeños and cheddar cheese.  

NACHOS 

Quarter pounder beef patty, bacon,
cheese, salad and sauce.

CLASSIC BURGER

Beef and cheese.
Chicken and cheese.
NOSO cheese.

Choose between:
 

EMPANADAS (3)

Beef patty, jalapeños, cheese, pico de
gallo and spicy sauce.  

MEXICAN BURGER 

4.50

10.80

7.50

11.20

7.90

10

7.90

12

7.90

12

10

12

5

Plantain and corn doughnuts with nata
and NOSO cheese.

MANDOCAS

Pulled pork cooked for 8hrs with confit
tomatoes.

PULLED PORK AREPA

Black beans, sweet plantain and
guacamole.

VEG AREPA 

Red salt fries

Sweet potato fries

Cheese fries

Guacamole

Sweet plantain with cheese

Black beans with cheese

Andean pasty stuffed with ground beef
and rice. 

PASTELES 

Ripe plantain, shredded beef, coleslaw, pico
de gallo, NOSO cheese and sauces. 

PATACON

Marinated chicken in a baguette, bacon,
matchstick fries, sauces and parmesan
cheese.

CHICKEN PEPITO

Fried chicken, cheese, coleslaw,
caramelised onion, tomato and blue
cheese.  

CHICKEN BURGER 

NOSO VEGAN patty, pickles, tomato,
avocado, sauceBoyz and spicy papelon
reduction.  

VEGAN BURGER 

Nutella Tequeños

Tree milk cake

Nutella arepa

Vanilla cheesecake

7.90

10.80

10.80

3

7.50

12

10

12

12

LOADED

Venezuelan corn pancake with NOSO
cheese and pork belly.

CACHAPA DOGGIE 9
Sausage, coleslaw, matchstick fries,
sauces and parmesan cheese.

16
All burgers come with fries. 

Juicy shredded beefy, grated cheese and
HOLLANDAISE sauce.

BEEFY FRIES 

Pulled pork and coleslaw. 
PULLED PORK FRIES

Fried tenders, jalapeños, pico de gallo
and spicy mayo.

CHICKEN FRIES 

DESSERTS

9 9 9

4

5

4

5

5

5

6

6

Ask the staff for any allergies content.  

MENU


