

Black beans with cheese

5

MENU

SMALL

CHEESEBITES	4.50	CHICKEN WINGS	7.90	NACHOS	7.90
Our home made cheese with a guava dip.		Marinated, topped with sweet and spicy sauce.		Tortilla chips with sofrito ground beef, pico de gallo, jalapeños and cheddar cheese.	
TEQUEÑOS NOSO cheese pasty with av	7.50 vocado dip.	BEEF DUMPLING Ground beef sofrito cornmeal dumpletomato spicy sauce.	7.90 ling,	EMPANADAS (3) Choose between:	10
MANDOCAS 7.90 Plantain and corn doughnuts with nata and NOSO cheese.		PASTELES 7.50 Andean pasty stuffed with ground beef and rice.		Beef and cheese.Chicken and cheese.NOSO cheese.	
		BIGGERS			
CHICKEN AND AVO AREP	A 10.80	BIRRIA TACOS	10	CLASSIC BURGER	12
Shredded chicken with avoc topped up with fresh avocad		Slow cooked brisket in savory and sp broth.	oiced	Quarter pounder beef patty, bacon, cheese, salad and sauce.	
BEEF AND CHEESE AREPA	11.20	CRISPY CHICKEN TACOS	10	MEXICAN BURGER	12
Shredded beef with grated cheddar cheese.		Crispy chicken, peanut spicy sauce, guasacaca and picked onion.		Beef patty, jalapeños, cheese, pico de gallo and spicy sauce.	
PULLED PORK AREPA	10.80	PATACON	12	CHICKEN BURGER	12
Pulled pork cooked for 8hrs with confit omatoes.		Ripe plantain, shredded beef, coleslaw, pico de gallo, NOSO cheese and sauces.		Fried chicken, cheese, coleslaw, caramelised onion, tomato and blue cheese.	
VEG AREPA	10.80	CHICKEN PEPITO	12	VEGAN BURGER	12
Black beans, sweet plantain guacamole.	ain and Marinated chicken in a baguette, bacon, matchstick fries, sauces and parmesan cheese.			NOSO VEGAN patty, pickles, tomato avocado, sauceBoyz and spicy pape reduction.	
САСНАРА	16	DOGGIE	9		
Venezuelan corn pancake w cheese and pork belly.	vith NOSO	Sausage, coleslaw, matchstick fries, sauces and parmesan cheese.		All burgers come with fries.	
		LOADED			
BEEFY FRIES	9	PULLED PORK FRIES	9	CHICKEN FRIES	•
					y
Juicy shredded beefy, grate HOLLANDAISE sauce.	d cheese and	Pulled pork and coleslaw.		Fried tenders, jalapeños, pico da and spicy mayo.	e gallo
		Pulled pork and coleslaw.			galle
HOLLANDAISE sauce.		Pulled pork and coleslaw.		and spicy mayo.	gallo
HOLLANDAISE sauce.	ES	Pulled pork and coleslaw.		and spicy mayo. DESSERTS	
HOLLANDAISE sauce. SID Red salt fries	ES 3	Pulled pork and coleslaw.		and spicy mayo. DESSERTS Nutella Tequeños	5
HOLLANDAISE sauce. SID Red salt fries Sweet potato fries	ES 3 4	Pulled pork and coleslaw.		and spicy mayo. DESSERTS Nutella Tequeños Tree milk cake	5